General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol ATALREAL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOALRO1011

Name of the company ATAL REALTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
P X\lhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issucd any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 . No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
No. of Total nos. lass of s ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository lield (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
D held (TV) shares Receipts (VY (VT) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total 00
held (V) [ (VT) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | O™ (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ](E(' |7 3430000 3430000 |69.52 3430000 3430000 [ 69.52
romoter
Group
(B) Public 105 1504000 1504000 |30.48 1504000 1504000 [ 30.48
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Sharcs
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 12 4934000 4934000 | 100 4934000 4934000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyi ; £ otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (X1 bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . - (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . L held in
) sharcholder . Outstanding | sccuritics and | percentage of Asa Asa L
1) convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share dematerialized
( securities . ’ . . % of % of | form (X1V)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ‘ total | No. | total
@ (VIDHX) As a % of No. (@) Shares | (a) [ Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
() (b)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 69.52 3430000 | 100 3430000
Group
B) Public 30.48 1504000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CI) underlying
DRs
Shares held
) by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3430000 | 69.52 4934000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting .R‘ights held in
fu(])lbyo Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | Sach class of securities (IX)
oo . . " paid- | shares shares no. of shares . ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p dlq up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XTV) Rights ° ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . 7 asa%
) (111 shares equity | Depository [ (VII)= [ per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class  |Class Total
av) held | (V) (V)+ a % of o pu eg.; Total | Voting
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) : : rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) L?:j;&iﬂiﬁ:f; 1 2591800 2591800 | 52.53 2591800 2591800 | 52.53
) égzc?fty};er 6 §38200 838200 | 16.99 838200 838200 | 16.99
Sub-Total (A) 7 3430000 3430000 | 69.52 3430000 3430000 | 69.52
()
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 3430000 3430000 | 69.52 3430000 3430000 [ 69.52
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;%?;?ﬂ‘g’lggf;inal 76 126400 126400 |2.56 126400 126400 |2.56
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 492800 492800 [9.99 492800 492800 |9.99
share capital in
cxcess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égé’cioftyh)“ 2 884800 884800 | 17.93 §84800 884800 | 17.93
(Ssu)b-Total B) 105 1504000 1504000 | 30.48 1504000 1504000 | 30.48
Total Public
(Sg:g‘)’:‘f;ig 105 1504000 1504000 | 30.48 1504000 1504000 | 30.48
B)2)+B)3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( .
A+BC2) 112 4934000 4934000 | 100 4934000 4934000 | 100
Total )
(A+B+C) 112 4934000 4934000 | 100 4934000 4934000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of s;‘;gg:d or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares otherwise
No. of XI1I
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
. Shares . . e .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’

Sr. Outstanding Outstandine convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VIT)H(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. [ total

’ Shares | (a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Tablc 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 52.53 2591800 | 100 2591800
(d) 16.99 838200 | 100 838200
(SI“)b'TO‘al (A) 69.52 3430000 | 100 3430000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.52 3430000 | 100 3430000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.56 126400
(a(ii)) 9.99 492800
(e) 17.93 884800
Sub-Total (B) 3048 1504000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
) 30.48 1504000
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( .
ATBHC2) 100 3430000 | 69.52 4934000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3430000 | 69.52 4934000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Scarial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAYGOPAL PARASRAM ATAL

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

ADJPA0971G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2591800

2591800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Dcpository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2591800

2591800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.53

52.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

2591800

2591800

Class egty

Total

2591800

2591800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

52.53

52.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.53

52.53

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

2591800

2591800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2591800

2591800

Reason for not providing PAN




Rcason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

"
S

4

5

6

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUJATA
VIJAYGOPAL
ATAL

PAWANKUMAR
SUBHASHCHANDRA
ATAL

AMIT
SURESHCHANDRA
ATAL

UDAY
LAXMAN
SATVE

NISHIT
VIJAYGOPAL
ATAL

TANVI
VIJAYGOPAL
ATAL

PAN (I1)

AEKPA1395L

AJIPA7350C

ANJPA7250L

ATOPS3589F

AVXPA9245R

BXWPAS5022N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

Class eg:y

Total

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25

4

4

4

25

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (2)

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (2)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

123250

197200

197200

100

197200

123250

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (11)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

838200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

838200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

838200

Class eg:y

Total

838200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.99

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (2)

838200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

838200




shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

1

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARYAMAN
CAPITAL
MARKETS
LIMITED

SHIELD
FINANCE
PRIVATE

TIA
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

JATIN
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

RISHABHJ
MEHTA HUF

PAN (II)

AAHCA7893B

AABCS0816L

AACCI4784Q

AAAHI0502Q

AASHR7578C

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

W

1

16

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

544000

121600

185600

236800

332800

123200

94400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (TV)+
(V)+ (VD)

544000

121600

185600

236800

332800

123200

94400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.03

2.46

3.76

4.8

6.75

2.5

1.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

544000

121600

185600

236800

332800

123200

94400

Class eg:y

Total

544000

121600

185600

236800

332800

123200

94400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.03

2.46

3.76

4.8

6.75

2.5

1.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.03

2.46

3.76

4.8

6.75

2.5

1.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

544000

121600

185600

236800

332800

123200

94400

Reason for not providingPAN

AN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Scarial No.

8

9

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY N BANSAL HUF .

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAAHSS5840N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

94400

8000

884800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

94400

8000

884800

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91

0.16

17.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94400

8000

884800

Class eg:y

Total

94400

8000

884800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.91

0.16

17.94

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Sharcs
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
sccuritics (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.91

0.16

17.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

94400

8000

884800




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




St. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



